Penhaligon’s, Ted Baker, Marks & Spencer and Trilogy. 
The Chamber would like to thank all of the guests  
who attended to celebrate the festive season with us! 
Photos are available on the Chambers website and 
Facebook page. 

S p o n s o r e d  b y

Prize Sponsors:

6 December 2016 – 208 Duecento Otto, 
208 Hollywood Road, Sheung Wan

Emerging Leaders Christmas  

Networking Lunch

Our Emerging Leaders celebrated with festive cheer 
at the annual Christmas networking lunch. After a 
busy year that included The Ceilidh, the JLL 5-a-side 
Football Match, and many other events, the group